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Canadian Patriotic Fund for Kings County .*T*
MEETING OF EXECUTIVE COUNCIL Colleeted by F. G. Newcombe, *18.60 d. 8. Smith............................ 3.00 , 1 ! *

Collected by R.- Clarke

J E. Dunham................
Blake Clarke.....................
F. H. Morton .. .. ..
D. M. Reid.........................
Harry Clarke.....................
Rufus Morton .................
S. F. Brown .. ., ..
W. R. Lawrence.............

, „n Is" A cha8e...................
, nn Barl Lawrence....................
200 G. O. Lenihan...................

» nr. Guy Lawrence .. ,.............

loo frVS5f.:7....
C: V. Skerry........................
Mrs. S. F. Brown ....
M. L. Porter ......................
L. Skerry...............................
G. Robinson..........................
Clara Rockwell
Robie L. R. Eisner ....
A. B. Eisner ..
Mrs. Rufus Morton ....
Chas. Robinson .................

1001N. B. Thorpe................
100 B. Reid..........................................

J. A. Dorman.......................
M. D. Sweet.................
Marion C. Brown..............
Ray Clarke.............................
A. R. Chase .......................
A. B. Rockwell.................
Mrs. A. B. Rockwell ..
Herb Rockwell ...
C. E. Graves ..
Herb. Schofield ...
Leslie Schofield ..

x
i

iFrank O. Smith.............
Fred G. Parks................
G. O. Stronach...........
Fred V. Balcom............
A. V. Balcom.............
M. F. Balcom...............
G. W. Balcom............
H. D. Banks...................
Roy B. Roach.................
ft. E. Roach....................
Hattie E. Gâtes.............
W. M. Marshall ..
R. H. Colwell.................
Dennis Demont..............
J. F. Reagh...................
W. H. Magee...................
M . C. Walker.................
W. E. Plggot..................
F . H. Northup ..............
ME. Devine, M. D. ...

Kenlville Time 1 
191». (Service da

Sheffield Mills 1.00A meeting of the Executive of the Campaign Committee 
of the Kings County Patriotic Fund was held at Kentvllle last 
week with Mr. W. H. Chase in the chair, others present 
Mr. J. E. Hales, Mr. Wm. Regan, Mr. Rand, Wolfvtlle; C. A. 
Campbell, Port Williams; Mr. Barclay Webster, A. E. Calkin, 
Rev. T. C. Mellor, Wm. McBride, E. B. Newcombe, Peter 
Innés, R. T. Caldwell, G. C. Roy. /

The report of the Treasurer showed cash subscriptions re- 
of *9632.90 against which the amount aimed at was 

*9,000. Tl^e expenses were $39!o8. Collections by wards are 
shown below and there are still about *160 subscriptions 

unpaid.

1.00 4W. E. Eaton..................
were: F. G. Newcombe ....

C. E. Kinsman............
Rufus Ells.............
E. K. Illsley.................
A. D. Ells........................
N. E. Taylor....................
L. H. Newcombe ....
P. W. Ells........................
C„R. Ross ...................
W. C. Ells ......................
F. L. Borden ..................
John Kinsman..................
Albert Kinsman..............
C. A. Borden ....
J. W. Plevy.....................
F. A. Webster................
Harold Kinsman............
Elisha Harris..................
Mrs. F. G. Newcombe .... 1.00
Miss Eva Newcombe ...
Mrs. R. A. Chase ...
Alf Gilbert ....
Mrs. S. A. Wood 
Byron Newcombe ..
Safeguard Division .. .

20.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00 1.00
i5.00 60

5.00 Expects for Halifj 
Express for Yani 
Express for HaliJ 
\ciom for Middle 
Acçom for Kings] 

ccona for Kingsp

60
5.00 50
5.00 605.003.00 1.00IE 6.003.00 60 •6.003.00 1.005.00 Aceived 1.002.00I Express from Hxli 

Express from Yen 
Express from Pell

1.002.002.00 2.002.00
60 t Accom iromWind 

Acoom from Km, 
t Monday, Wedns 
j daily except Sit

2.00
1.002.00The matter of this year’s contribution was discussed The 

County Council have voted *20,000 towards the Fund and the 
Towns of Kentvllle and Wolfville will be called upon to contri
bute. It was thought that a portion of each ' Town’s subscrip
tion might be contributed by voluntary giving, but that the 
larger share would have to be raised by taxation. The amount 
that each town should be asked to raise was also discussed but 
the question was left open until a future meeting.

HARD 1—Sydney Hlrnhorn. Chairman.

2.00 2.002.002.00 602.00I 2.00 2.001.00u 2.00 3.001.001.50 2.001.001.00 1.00 freins of the 1$26.001.00 "v;nd8or daily (exi 
5 15 p m and n 
at 6.40 a m \nt 
with trains of thv 

Windsor w

1.00 North Kingston
Coilecèor: James Smith.

1.00 Morris Warner................
1.00 Mrs. Will Warner .... 
1.00 John Minnis .
1.00 Clark Foster 
1.00 Mrs'. M. Bent 
1.00 Mrs. Ford ..
1.00 J. S. Smith 
1.00 F . W. Foster

1.001.00 1.001.00 1.00
and from Halifax { 

Buffet parlor car 
day) on express 
fax and Yarmouth.

Kingsport and Medford ..
Scotts Bay..............................
Canning and Sundry,Coil’s

50>.* 102.60 
14.26 
96.75

1.008.00
50
50* 213.60 *74.60

Collected by Rev. 0. E. Sleeves, 
BlUtown

WARD 2—C. A. Campbell, Chairman.

Pt. Williams, Church and Belcher Streets and 
Starrs Point . ,

North Side Ward 2 .

60\F. 1.00
Canadian F 
St. JOb ud Mi

Daily Sil

.1.00IC. R. Bill . . .
F. C. Bill ...
Friend ...............
Perry Sweet .
Mr. Brown....
Mr. Card............
H. P. Sweet . . .. . . £00
W. Kaiser 
John Morton .
George Miller .

1.0026.00
10.00

547.50
403.60 1.00V $6.00

1.00 North Kingston
i Collector: W. E. Saunders. 
William Bennett .. .

i Ella Saunders..........
W. E. Saunders ....
H. J. Nelly................

Collected by Chas Wood !w- w- Nelly...........
C. E. Warner ..
H. S. Palmeter . . .
Wm. D. Pierce ....
William E. Foster 
L. M. Neily . . \ .
B. C. Toole....................
Thomas Hill ....
Mrs. S. E. Neily..........
Arthur L. Brown ......
W. R. L. Foster...........
E. L. Foster...................
John Fostes...........;....
Jos. Welton..................
Watson Smith ___
Mrs W. E. Patterson .

« n,i T- L. Howell .. . .
“ 1 2o B Howell.............. f....

*vu H . C. Armstrong...........
L. A. Luddington ....
H. Chesley .....................
F. Selfridge....................
George Tupper ...
H. L. Nefly.....................

961.00 4.00 4 S. EMPRESS 
a. m., arr. Digby 
>»rby a oo p.m. a 

making connrcti 
Pa. ific trains at 8 
ana,the West 

Trains run on A(

•LOO2.00VI ARR 3—J. E. Kinsman, Chairman 1.002.00 1.00: l.oo2.00Halls Harbor district ..’..........
Baxter’s Harbor..........................
Centrevllle....................................
Upper Canard............................
Steam Mill.........
Sheffield Mills...............................
Billtown.........................................
6. E. Brown, collector.............
Northville......................................
Brooklyn.................................. ’ "
School Section 62.................

60 ♦76.65
28.60
66.26
67.26

'30.60
74.50
60.00
13.25
10.26 
10.00 
51.46

6.00*116.001.00 5.00
1.00 6.00 BOSTON1.00 1.00 ,Chas E. Wood 

H. E. Klllain
E. O. Eagles..............
Rupert Bligb...............
W. B Burgess...........
G. N. Wood ....
M. W, Porter................
Shirley A. Wood.........
J. L. Rand..................
Chas. W. Rand.............
E. R. Woodword . . . . 
Jas. Beach ....
A. W. Wood............
K. O. Parker ....
P. A. Killam............
Thos Lawson .. .
W. D. Durling .
T. Porter ..
C. Chabe .. .
F Parrish .
J. F. Burgess..........
W. S. Lovelace ....
H. G. Porter............
T. Carter .....................
Church Morse ....

10.00
10.00 • *1.00 Steamer* of the 

S. S. Co ., sail fra 
" »f>er arrival1 

Halifax and Tuiroi

' R U. PARKER. I

*50.00
Collected John Ross, Baxters 

Harbor
John Ross............
John Brewster ..

476.61 w Schofield .. ..
H. Irving............
L. R. Robson ..
F. Peck.................
D. McLeod . .
J. Brewster ....
D. Caldwell . .

568.35 H. Ells
T. Schofield ....
W. Patterson ...
J. Pattersoh 
H. Brewster ...

1.005.00
1.00 .6.00
1.005.001 503.00I 10.00 5.002.002.00 25 GEORGE E GRAI

Yarmoi
2.002.00 502.00R ABD 4—J. E. Dunham, Chairman. 2.00 1.002.002.00 6.001.00Collections 2.00242.25 5.001.002,00 6.00SARD 6, 18,14— 8. C. Parker,Chairman, 1.00.1.00 Steam khip 1601.00Collections 1.00 601.00 leaves Y„rm,x,t 

Saturday* a i 
Return : (*■* e 

and Fridays at 1,

<1.00 1.00
F*. 11ARD 10,11,12—F, E. Harris,,, Chairman

493.05 
44.26 

608.30

1.00 60
1.00Ward 10 

Ward 11 
Ward 12 
Collections . 
Poldbrook .. .. 
New Minas .. .
Alton.................
Gasperèaux .. 
Greenwich . 
Avonport 
East Kings i. 
Hortohville . .
Grand Pre..........
Long Island . 
Wolfville..........

5.001.00I 1.00 1.00 .1.0060 Connection mi 
the Dominion At 
Halifax and Soul 
to and from Yart

261.00
1.001.001146.60 *28.60

r0llTlHe bj F- Pen7> North-

W. J. Sim ..
Mrs. W. J Sint
F. Parry............
S. Whitney ..
F. W. Palmer .
R Reid......... ..
W. Rockwell . .
D. Slaunwhite .
O. Kaiser ....

iaaaa 2993-60 M. Gould ....
100.00 L. Foote..........
600.00 p Mace,.

2140.09 2740.09 Friend

6.001.0091.00
106.00

2.001.00
Tickets and 

Wharf Off
1.006 00 *67.50601.00506.50

201.00
100.00
200.00
80.60

266.00
92.00

1649.60

Kingston Station
Collector; Mr. L. S. Tufts.

S, S. Stevens ..................
M. A. Power 

,nn A. H. Hilton . .. 
n on ?• H. Armstrong .....
5’°® H. E. Parish . . . .
9 on L 8 Tufts..................
2 on H ’ Tupper................
2 00 S.C.Cropley.. ..I no g’ L McKenna .
? f E. Spinney 
100 Mrs. Gule ...

.... l.oo 1 E 8mlth

1.00
„ „ , . *60.60 
Collected by L. G. Lament1.00 Boston £ 

8. S. C
1.00 20.00
1.00 E. S. Lament .. .,
1.00 E. R. Thorpe ...

L. G. Lkmont .. .
50 J. S. Lament ..

1.00 H. Illsley . ..
60 Barry Bill..............
50 G. E. Lament ..
50 F. Cogswell...........
26 Grant Corbett 

H. H Bentley .
*10.25 C. R. Hutt ..

Collected by A. A. Bllgh, Brook. E v -.«bley ..
-----Iyn Street 8. R. Foote . i 00

D A. Morton .... inn Kingston Village
«an w R’ BurSess................ •l.OO GoUectorMr. H. D. Woodbury
2.00 Mrs. A. Thorpe .... i aa A Friend ..

Ed. Palmeter........... .. * inn p e Ford .....
1.00 Mrs. E. Porter..............  1 00 H. G. Tufts

L. B. Keddy................... i oo Ghae Woodworth
1.00 H. C. Keddy.................... 1 00 H. P. Welton ..

50 f, W. Miner.................... l.oo toward R. Nelly . ." .
H. C. Miner.................... i no Mr Grant Tufts . '

$10.00 R. D. Bentley.................. l!oo A M Schofield
A. Schnaré...................... 100" ^' N. Schofield
G. L. Beane................... "50 p- M Munro ...
fP&n-.::.:::: g.Kî'tiÿ—i'::

... I àtn,v. g|Ri&6S^;f

B B. Sawler.................. 50 A ■ B. Graves ..
".L-A ^

B. H. Hawley...........
R. Latter ...........
B. Legere
H. Illsley..................
H. O. Thorpe . .
T. O. Foote.............
W. F. Archer

6.00 G. L. West................
2.00 W. M. Wheaton 
1.00 G. E. Mlsner .
1.00 L. J. Foote ....

6.006.00
1.00

1.00 6.00 t. E. mi
1.00
6.00

Kentvllle Electric Light & Power Co
Dominion Atlantic Railway................
Kentvllle......................................................

(1.00
1.00

Wanted at j 
general housev 
Mrs. R. 8. M 
West, Kentvllle

6.00 ,
1;6.00

2.00*9632.90RECAPITULATION 2.00
1.00Town of Kentvllle ., 

Town of Wolfville . . 
Rest of Kings County

*53.002740.09
1549.60
5243.31

A. A. Bllgh .
J. M. Chute .. 
J. Bezanson .. 
L. Sawler .... 
E Palmer
F. Boyle............
E. Porter...........

MAJOR J3.60 \
9632.90 l-6.00EXPENSES 1.00 1.00 I

My stallion, 
will stand at.i 
Greenwood, ev 

^commencing Ml 
F. L,

Greenwood, Api

1.00Stamps and Sundries...........
Auto .......................................
Freight Posters............... ... .
Telephone and Telegrams ..

1.0014.70
18.60 1.00

1.001.96 1.004.63 »1.00
*9493 2orCO,,<*U'd by R. 
*9493.22 j School Section

Town Hall Fund .
N. Robinson .. 

R H. Chlpman . . 
HP . Alf Corey .. .

Sherman Belcher . . ... * 10.00 Friend..................
14.26 Wilson Sanford . . in»

iA Friend..................... 1
26.00 j Charley Beckwith

R. E. Blenkhorn.............  10.001 Wnj. Robinson
Mrs. Jacques....................... 10.00 Oscar Hiscoe
J. E. Kennedy............... 10.00 ft. Rockwell
J A. Turner................. 6.00 Geo Vaughan
C. H. Meek...................... 6.00 H. Shaukel
A B. North................... 6.00 John McDonald
Jacob Cohen.................... 5.00 Sam Crocker
W. L. Newcombe . . 6.00 Clay W. Crocke-
J H. Miller 2.00 Mrs. Lester Boyle
Mrs. Grant...................... 2.00 Friend........................
E. B. Cox .......................... 2.00 School children Concert
Sundry «nail amounts.. 10.76 per Miss Mary Kaiser

1.00! ■
1.00
1.00

WARD 1
Colleeted by E. C. Borden 

Kingsport and Medford . 102.60 
Collected by E C Corkam

Scotts Bay...................
1. 8. Blenkhorn, Can

ning .........................

WARD 3—Collected" .by E. W. J 

Reid, Steam Mill

1.0047.21
262.00

1.00
601.00

Al1.0026
60 42.00 60, A„. „ *61.46

1.001 Other Subscriptions Ward t 
100 J- E. Kinsman 

R Rand ..
♦50 *18.26

Harmony
Collector Mr. Wm. Wentzell. 

Wm. H. Wentzell ..
Grant Morse ....
John Morse 
Mrs. John Morse .
£• 8. Gates ....
W. G. c. Robert ,
Edwin Wlnott
Arch Wlnott .. ...........
Wm. Marshall 
Newcomb Palmer 
HardyP. Morse..
A. Noble Saunders .. ’ 

(Continued on

50
10.00
16.00

601.00
1.00 j /60

f1.00WARD 4
mlACM»nb!rA:p: Sk,Br,
1.00jW. B. Schofield 

60 C. H. Rockwell 
1.00 Mrs. Marchant 

60 L. L. Marchant ...
RRn w n" MarchRnt 
6.60jW. B. B. Rockwell .

—------- : A. C. Strong*80.60 B

1.00 60
1.00

Yl
so

1.00
2626

1.0025 X *1.0025 r that coll1.0026
1.00 ef1.00
1.00 1.00"tSÆ1 “d

Collector: Mr. O. 8. Smith.

1.60 tt:1.00
*213.60 1.00 1.00

1.00
Page Three)
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